('LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2022-2023)

Prepared by: Admin Director

Approved by :

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT
02/04/2022 Saturday Ugadi
14/04/2022 Thursday Tamil New Year &
APRIL Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi
15/04/2022 Friday Good Friday
MAY 01/05/2022 Sunday May Day
JULY 09/07/2022 Saturday Bakrid
AUGUST 09/08/2022 Tuesda§ Muharram
12/08/2022 Friday Varalakshmi Pooja
15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day
31/08/2022 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi
SEPTEMBER | 29/09/2022 Thursday Term | Holidays
To To
05/10/2022 Wednesday
OCTOBER 02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi
04/10/2022 Tuesday Ayudha Pooja
05/10/2022 Wednesday Vijaya Dashami
06/10/2022 Thursday Founder's Day
24/10/2022 Monday Deepavali
25/10/2022 Tuesday Deepavali
DECEMBER | 25/12/2022 Sunday Winter Holidays
To To
01/01/2023 Sunday
JANUARY 14/01/2023 Sunday :
To To Pongal Holidays
17/01/2023 Wednesday
26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day / Sports Day
FEBRUARY | 04/02/2023 Saturday Thaipusam
MARCH 22/03/2023 | Thursday Ugadi
APRIL 07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday
14/04/2023 Friday Ambeclkar Jayanthi / i
Tamil New Year ?
MAY 01/05/2023 Sunday Annual Day J
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~~ (IMPORTANT DATES 2022 - 2023)
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T monm | DATE EVENT |
l’""_' B . 01/05/2022 SUMMER VACATION STARTS
MAY
| 30/05/2022 SCHOOL RE-OPENS
| JUL;” M 11/07/2022 PERIODIC TEST - | (VI-X)
TO
19/07/2022
|, TERM EXAMINATION -1 (I-V)
| SEPTEMBER 21/09/2022 SERIDDICTESTN
\ 1o HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

| | 28/09/2022 ‘ (VI-XII)
*———“""“‘ T 29/10/2022

o , TO TERM-1 HOLIDAYS
|| OCTOBER 05/10/2022
| 10/10/2022 REPORT CARD DAY
| | 16/12/2022
el || DECEMBER | TO PERIODIC TEST-1i (X)
i o | 24/12/2022
” R © 27/01/2023
|| IANUARY TO PERIODIC TEST-1I (Vi - IX)
. 03/02/2023
\ | 23/03/2022 TERM EXAMINATION - Il (1-V)
ol MARCH | TO PERIODIC TEST - II
|4 | 30/03/2022 ANNUAL EXAMINATION (VI-X1l)
[ e
 FIRST WEEK OF APRIL ISSUE OF REPORT CARD

% Every month last Wednesday and Friday
Monthly Assessment Test (MAT)
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